Buchungen - TuS Bulli

03.08.25

13.08.25

17.08.25

23.08.25

31.08.25

07.09.25

14.09.25

20.09.25

21.09.25

27.09.25

28.09.25

12.10.25

24.10.25

06.11.25

02.11.25

09.11.25

12.10.25

02.11.25

Andre Santel

Andre Santel

Anne Brickwedde

Finn Grote

Andre Santel

Anne Brickwedde

Andre Santel

Anne Brickwedde

Finn Grote

Finn Grote

Andre Santel

Andre Santel

Sebastian Gude

Finn Grote

Andre Santel

Anne Brickwedde

Andre Santel

Andre Santel

Andreas Berens

1. Herren

1. Herren

1. Damen

A-Jugend

1. Herren

1. Damen

1. Herren

1. Damen

A-Jugend

A-Jugend

1. Herren

1. Herren

1. D-Jugend

A-Jugend

1. Herren

1. Damen

1. Herren

1. Herren

0160-96742525

Dinklage

Liische

Krusenbusch

Dinklage

Langférden

Uelsen

Brockdorf

Hage

Oythe

Lutten

Steinfeld

Varenesch

Lutten

Bakum

Holdorf

Harderberg

Varenesch

Holdorf



09.11.25 Anne Brickwedde

14.05.26 - Sebastian Gude

17.05.26

Buchungen - TuS Zelt

27.09.25 Jan Punte

1. Damen

Jugend

Andreas Berens

Schiitzenverein

Harderberg

Holland

0160-96742525
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